

P/N	Description	Qty	P/N	Description	Qty
1	Main Frame	1	41	Bolt - M8x1.25x50L	4
2	Rear Stabilizer	1	42	Rear Protective Cover for Handlebar	1
3	Adjustable Round Wheel	4	43	Front Protective Cover for Handlebar	1
4	Front Stabilizer	1	44	Flat Washer - D26xD21x1.5T	1
5	Stabilizer Cover	2	45	Crank Cover	2
6	Allen Bolt - M8x1.25x40L	2	46	Left Chain Cover	1
7	Bolt - M8x1.25x70L	4	47	Right Chain Cover	1
7A	Bolt - M8x1.25x110L	4	48L	Left Crank	1
8	Curve Washer - D22xD8.5x1.5T	4	48R	Right Crank	1
9	Spring Washer - D15.4xD8.2x2T	12	49	Anti-loosen Nut - M10x1.25x9T	2
10L	Left Middle Supporting Cover	1	50	Cover of Bolt	2
10R	Right Middle Supporting Cover	1	51L	Pedal Left	1
11	Upper Decorative Cover	1	51R	Pedal Right	1
12	End Cover	1	52	Round Screw - M6x1.0x15L	6
13	Seat Post	1	53	Flat Washer - D13xD6.5x1.0T	8
14	Middle Cable for Quick Button	2	54	Flat Washer - D13xD6.5x1.0T	4
15	Bolt - M8x1.25x15L	4	55	Electric Magnetic System	1
16	Flat Washer - D16xD8.5x1.2T	29	56	Pin	12
17	Front Post	1	57	Power Supply	1
18	Handpulse Cable	2	58	Power Socket	1
19	Support of Bottle Holder	2	59	Countersunk Head Cross Tapping Screw	2
20	Bottle Holder	2	60	Live Line	1
21	Bearing	2	61	Neutral Line	1
22	Waved Washer - D27xD20.3x0.5T	1	62	Ground Line	1
23	Cross Screw - M3x0.5x30L	4	63	Upper Cable for Console	1
24	C Ring	2	64	Middle Cable for Console	1
25	Screw - M3x0.5x12L	2	65	Lower Cable for Console	1
26	Crank Axle	1	66	Power Cable	1
27	Pulley	1	67	Round End Cap	2
28	Nylon Nut - M6x1.0x6T	6	68	Control Board	1
29	Bolt - M6x1.0x15L	4	69	Saddle	1
30	Belt	1	70	Dipped foam	2
31	Round Magnet	1	71L	Left Rear Chain Cover	1
32L	Upper Cable for Quick Button	1	71R	Right Rear Chain cover	1
32R	Upper Cable for Quick Button	1	72	Handlebar	1
33	Upper Cover for Handpulse	2	73	Sensor Cable	1
34	Lower Cover for Handpulse	2	74	Power Delivery Cable	1
35L	Membrane button(-)	1	75	External Cable System	1
35R	Membrane button(+)	1	76	Console	1
36	Handlebar	1	77	C Ring	1
37L	Lower Cable for Quick Button	1	78	Waved Washer - D17xD22x0.3T	3
37R	Lower Cable for Quick Button	1	79	Bearing	2
38	Cross Screw - ST4.2x15L	45	80	Flat Washer - D50xD10x3T	1
39	Cross Bolt - M5x0.8x12L	27	81	Allen Bolt - M8x1.25x30L	1
40	Back Cover for Console	1	82	Flat Washer - D28xD8.5x3T	1

Diamondback Fitness : 1260sr Recumbent Exercise Bike

P/N	Description	Qty	P/N	Description	Qty
83	Plastic Cover	2			
84	Spring	1			
85	Idle Fixing Plate	1			
86	Plastic Flat Washer	2			
87	Nut - M8x1.25x6T	1			
88	Nylon Nut - M8x1.25x8T	3			
89	Slide Rail	1			
90	Position Limitation Plate for Seat Post	1			
91	Fixing Plate (2)	1			
92	Round Cone Screw - M5x0.8x15L	4			
93	Reinforce Plate of Slide Rail	1			
94	Cross Bolt - M6x1x15L	3			
95	Bolt - M8x1.25x45L	4			
96	Slide Rail Reinforce Tube (2)	2			
97	Hex Cylindrical Head Screw - M8x1.25x55L	2			
98	Square Buffer	4			
99	Bolt - M8x1.25x100L	2			
100	Cable Plug	2			
101	Moving Wheel	2			
102	Connection Tube of Slide Rail	3			
103	Adjustable Rod	1			
104	Pull Handle	1			
105	Round End Cap	1			
106	Hex Countersunk Head Bolt - M8x1.25x25L	1			
107	Hex Cylindrical Head Screw - M6x1.0x35L	2			
108	Sleeve	1			
109	Locking base	1			
110	Spring	1			
111	Moving Wheel	8			
112	Bolt - M8x1.25x35L	4			
113	Square Cap	4			
114	Handrail Cover Left	1			
115	Handrail Cover Right	1			
116	Adjusting Protective Cover	1			
117	Adjustable Tube for Back Pad	1			
118	Bolt - M8x1.0x25L	4			
119	Back Pad	1			
120	Decorative cover for Back Pad	1			
121	Round End Cap	4			
122	Bolt - M6x1.0x25L	4			
123	Pad for Bottle Holder	2			